1 Runde Regionalpokal

25.04.2014
Sophienstadt Il 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Lichterfelde Il
0 0
0 0
Nicht angetreten 0 0 weiter
0 0
GP 0 0 GP
Sophienstadt | 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Fortuna Britz |
Christian Christ 92 203 203 270 270 142 Stefan Moritz
Ronny Dahlitz 146 241 444 499 229 109 Sebastian Peykow
Steve Trebbin 130 258 702 750 251 123 Holger Maasch
Marcus Adler 121 240 942 999 249 114 Uwe Flohr
GP 942 999  GP
weiter
Hohenfinow | 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Blumberg |
Nico Freitag 103 185 185 287 287 136 Degenhardt Gericke
Ingo Bastian 67 167 352 531 244 134 Torsten Kaul
Volker Freitag 142 257 609 772 241 121 Frank Schmidt
Andy Kroll 120 213 822 991 219 108 Uwe Erdmann
GP 822 991 GP
weiter
Sophienstadt Il 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Lichterfelde |
Holger Apitz 114 253 253 161 161 92 Heiko Ring
Dennis Apitz 112 212 465 360 199 106 Jan Slotta
Mario Maihardt 99 201 666 612 252 127 Marcel Brendel
Achim Fischer 118 234 900 848 236 108 Christian Kessler
GP 900 848 GP
weiter
OSV Eberswalde | 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Falkenberg |
Hartmut Reich 104 190 190 203 203 101 Carsten Dickert
Klaus Spiller 74 164 354 464 261 122 Torsten Nickel
Benno Schulz 99 194 548 687 223 109 Daniel Kufeld
Frank Bessert 111 236 784 895 208 98 Reinhard Bredow
GP 784 895 GP
weiter
Nordend Il 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Blumberg Il
Henner Nickelmann 78 175 175 230 230 121 Mario Schmidt
Uwe Black 93 199 374 463 233 119 Fred Jarnetzky
Horst Black 100 204 578 666 203 102 Bernd Zieschang
Daniel Germann 128 238 816 879 213 104 Rudiger Weiher
GP 816 879 GP
weiter
Fortuna Britz Il 1.DG 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Bernau |
Willi Heimbach 120 240 240 286 286 136 Henry Schulz
Mario Hornig 135 266 506 533 247 114 Marcus Rapp
Tino Seppelt 146 276 782 768 235 132 Dietmar Stirmer
Eckhard Bischoff 103 239 1021 990 222 83 Thomas Wunsch
GP 1021 990 GP
weiter
Nordend | 1.0G 2.DG ges ges 2.DG 1.DG Hohenwutzen |
Steffen Beyer 80 206 206 231 231 109 Jorn Wickert
Marek Golombeck 97 200 406 462 231 124 Klaus Karbe
Jens Sahr 115 251 657 680 218 106 Ingo Bodning
Torsten Black 106 222 879 945 265 130 Karl Karbe
GP 879 945 GP
weiter

Gratulation an den Gewinner Mannschaften.



